

TS- 139/19
Regd.- 55/19

20
22.03.23

Today is fixed for framing issue.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 1 is present by filing hazira.
A report has been filed by the ld. advocate commissioner.
Let the same be kept with the record.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To 08.06.23 for framing issue.

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip