

T. S. No. 139 of 2019
Regd. No. 55/19
(JO Code-WB01068)

Order no. 29 dated 21-01-2025

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Ld advocate on behalf of both sides file their respective haziras.

Issues are framed in separate sheet of paper and kept with the record on 25.01.2024.

To 07.04.2025 for PH.

D/C

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip