

TS- 139/19  
Regd.- 55/19

33  
21.11.25

Today is fixed for amended plaint and additional w/s if any.  
Due to Resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned.  
To **11.03.26** for ***amended plaint and additional w/s if any.***

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip